
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 - THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0008321 NEWMANN LANCE D 0157109004011 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Int $30.60

Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $510.00

Grand Total $540.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Voided Collections for assessment i174 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0095082 GOLD MITCHELL GLENN 0182334330002 Mar 9, 2022 2021 Tax ($184.29)

Grand Total ($184.29)
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Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Oct 23, 2024 2020 Int $8.70

Oct 23, 2024 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA
REBECCA AND

0182517207012 Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $1,030.44

Oct 21, 2024 2023 Int $10.31

Oct 21, 2024 2023 Int $51.52

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Oct 14, 2024 2023 Tax $573.48

Oct 14, 2024 2023 Int $34.41

R0105282 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182518111022 Oct 29, 2024 2023 Int $34.41

Oct 29, 2024 2023 Tax $573.48

Voided Collections for assessment i177 - BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax ($290.11)

Grand Total $2,316.75
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Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0007273 CASAS ORALIA CABRAL AND 0156933004003 Oct 9, 2024 2023 Tax $20.40

R0008321 NEWMANN LANCE D 0157109004011 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $51.00

R0013466 WATTS JANET A 0157132419013 Oct 15, 2024 2023 Tax $14.57

R0059059 OROPEZA FRANCISCO AND 0171927413002 Oct 1, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0067459 SZABO STEPHEN ROBERT 0171933116006 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $20.56

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Oct 22, 2024 2023 Tax $22.37

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $26.98

R0077444 IRWIN MICHAEL H 0172129303006 Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0078043 MAESTAS JOYCE AND 0172132103004 Oct 17, 2024 2023 Tax $11.73

R0099210 KENKEL MICHAEL H AND 0182504207033 Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $18.85

R0099930 6890 LOWELL LLC 0182505200010 Oct 15, 2024 2023 Tax $255.19

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Oct 16, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Oct 23, 2024 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA
REBECCA AND

0182517207012 Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $309.13

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Oct 14, 2024 2023 Tax $200.43

R0105282 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182518111022 Oct 29, 2024 2023 Tax $172.04

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0140131 LYONS FRANK C FAMILY
TRUST THE

0156903119001 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

R0175461 SPV VIII LLC 0157110100006 Oct 10, 2024 2023 Tax $6.86

R0187674 SMALL MATTHEW AND 0156910121023 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

Voided Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0095082 GOLD MITCHELL GLENN 0182334330002 Mar 9, 2022 2021 Tax ($18.43)

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax ($87.03)

Grand Total $1,285.44

Special Assessment Report  Oct 1, 2024 - Oct 31,

2024

ibettale @ Nov 5, 2024 1:44:01 PM Page 4 of 8

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007273
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008321
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013466
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059059
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067459
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067952
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068826
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077444
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099210
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099930
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104491
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104964
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105143
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105282
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117216
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140131
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0175461
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0187674
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095082
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104491


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i180 ADMIN COLLECTION FEE

O0000071 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000140 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000262 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000419 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000485 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

0157102203018 Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000555 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000575 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000576 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000734 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0000965 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0001025 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0001073 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0001145 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0001146 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0001169 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0027034 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0027101 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

0157106000019 Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

O0027172 KP KAUFFMAN COMPANY
INC

0157102202002 Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

P0040244 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

P0040246 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0214631 MERITAGE HOMES OF
COLORADO INC

0182102409027 Oct 2, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0214632 MERITAGE HOMES OF
COLORADO INC

0182102409028 Oct 2, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

Grand Total $110.00
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Collections for assessment i186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0140131 LYONS FRANK C FAMILY
TRUST THE

0156903119001 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Int $9.92

Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

R0187674 SMALL MATTHEW AND 0156910121023 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Int $3.31

Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $82.66

Grand Total $261.22
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Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0007273 CASAS ORALIA CABRAL AND 0156933004003 Oct 9, 2024 2023 Tax $68.00

R0013466 WATTS JANET A 0157132419013 Oct 15, 2024 2023 Tax $48.57

R0059059 OROPEZA FRANCISCO AND 0171927413002 Oct 1, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0067459 SZABO STEPHEN ROBERT 0171933116006 Oct 8, 2024 2023 Tax $68.53

R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND
DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO

0171933211034 Oct 22, 2024 2023 Tax $74.56

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $89.93

R0077444 IRWIN MICHAEL H 0172129303006 Oct 24, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0078043 MAESTAS JOYCE AND 0172132103004 Oct 17, 2024 2023 Tax $39.08

R0099210 KENKEL MICHAEL H AND 0182504207033 Oct 21, 2024 2023 Tax $62.82

R0099930 6890 LOWELL LLC 0182505200010 Oct 15, 2024 2023 Tax $850.64

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Oct 16, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Oct 14, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Oct 4, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0175461 SPV VIII LLC 0157110100006 Oct 10, 2024 2023 Tax $22.85

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0007073 SEEGER DONALD R AND 0156930003001 May 3, 2022 2021 Tax ($83.00)

Grand Total $1,667.86
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Voided Collections for assessment i225

R0007073 SEEGER DONALD R AND 0156930003001 May 3, 2022 2021 Tax ($8.30)

Grand Total ($8.30)
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